Roller telescopic slides TLQ, TLQX
The very compact TLQ telescopic slides are designed for High-Tech telescopic
applications with precise motorized movement, requiring constant smooth sliding
performance with no play.
The unique concept for TLQ, is that it allows customer, to set the desired stroke
precisely as wanted, based on complete standard product.
The TLQ telescopic slides offer both high radial load capacities, and good axial load capa-
cities. The rail/slider configuration allows the TLQ slides to be mounted not only at the side,

Stroke
Fixed rail/sliders
Load capacity increa-
sed by 80% *
Stroke reduced by 20%
Standard stroke
Stroke increased by 20%
Standard/nominal load
capacity Co rad
Load capacity reduced
by 40% *
*Indicative values related to individual lengths 05
Roller telescopic slides TLQ28, TLQX28
The TLQX version has same dimensions and performance as standard TLQ .
Order code ex. :
TLQ28-770 = standard version with length 770mm
TLQX28CC-770 = Inox version, with cylindrical fixing holes for all sliders, length 770mm
29
292958
29
29

(N)
Load capacity
A A1 C R Stroke
H1 B B1 D S Stroke
H2
Co rad
(N)
Co ax
(N)
Mx
[Nm]
My
[Nm]
Mz
[Nm]
TLQ.28..-450 450 450 227 111,5 53 4 223 223 111,5 49 0 227 602 464 232 18 96 128
TLQ.28..-530 530 530 307 111,5 133 84 223 223 111,5 49 0 307 1138 877 438 18 96 128
TLQ.28..-610 610 610 360 140,5 128 79 250 250 111,5 76 27 360 1335 1029 404 18 128 171
TLQ.28..-690 690 690 408 140,5 176 127 282 282 111,5 108 59 408 1458 958 366 18 158 222
TLQ.28..-770 770 770 456 140,5 224 175 314 314 111,5 140 91 456 1552 877 335 18 158 273
TLQ.28..-850 850 850 504 140,5 272 223 346 346 111,5 172 123 504 1626 808 309 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-930 930 930 552 140,5 320 271 378 378 111,5 204 155 552 1687 750 286 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-1010 1010 1010 600 140,5 368 319 410 410 111,5 236 187 600 1737 699 267 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-1090 1090 1090 648 140,5 416 367 442 442 111,5 268 219 648 1779 655 250 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-1170 1170 1170 696 140,5 464 415 474 474 111,5 300 251 696 1814 616 235 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-1250 1250 1250 744 140,5 512 463 506 506 111,5 332 283 744 1845 581 222 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-1330 1330 1330 792 140,5 560 511 538 538 111,5 364 315 792 1872 550 210 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-1410 1410 1410 840 140,5 608 559 570 570 111,5 396 347 840 1896 522 200 18 158 288
TLQ.28..-1490 1490 1490 888 140,5 656 607 602 602 111,5 428 379 888 1917 497 190 18 158 288
28 25
23,9
36,6
4

(N)
Load capacity
A A1 C R Stroke
H1 B B1 D S Stroke
H2
Co rad
(N)
Co ax
(N)
Mx
[Nm]
My
[Nm]
Mz
[Nm]
TLQ.43..-610 610 600 310 155 78 0 300 310 155 78 0 300 1529 1114 557 64 324 432
TLQ.43..-690 690 690 374 155 142 64 316 316 155 84 6 374 2326 1695 847 64 340 453
TLQ.43..-770 770 770 456 197 140 62 314 314 155 82 4 456 3052 2224 1034 64 334 446
TLQ.43..-850 850 850 504 197 188 110 346 346 155 114 36 504 3305 2408 958 64 421 561
TLQ.43..-930 930 930 552 197 236 158 378 378 155 146 68 552 3509 2489 892 64 507 676
TLQ.43..-1010 1010 1010 600 197 284 206 410 410 155 178 100 600 3676 2328 834 64 518 792
TLQ.43..-1090 1090 1090 648 197 332 254 442 442 155 210 132 648 3816 2187 784 64 518 907
TLQ.43..-1170 1170 1170 696 197 380 302 474 474 155 242 164 696 3935 2063 739 64 518 1022
TLQ.43..-1250 1250 1250 744 197 428 350 506 506 155 274 196 744 4037 1951 699 64 518 1137
TLQ.43..-1330 1330 1330 792 197 476 398 538 538 155 306 228 792 4126 1851 663 64 518 1252
TLQ.43..-1410 1410 1410 840 197 524 446 570 570 155 338 260 840 4204 1761 631 64 518 1368
TLQ.43..-1490 1490 1490 888 197 572 494 602 602 155 370 292 888 4272 1679 602 64 518 1446
TLQ.43..-1570 1570 1570 936 197 620 542 634 634 155 402 324 936 4334 1605 575 64 518 1446
TLQ.43..-1650 1650 1650 984 197 668 590 666 666 155 434 356 984 4389 1536 551 64 518 1446
TLQ.43..-1730 1730 1730 1032 197 716 638 698 698 155 466 388 1032 4438 1474 528 64 518 1446
TLQ.43..-1810 1810 1810 1080 197 764 686 730 730 155 498 420 1080 4483 1416 507 64 518 1446
TLQ.43..-1890 1890 1890 1128 197 812 734 762 762 155 530 452 1128 4524 1363 488 64 518 1446
TLQ.43..-1970 1970 1970 1176 197 860 782 794 794 155 562 484 1176 4561 1313 470 64 518 1446
42
424274
42
42